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PLEASE CHECK YOUR COORDINATES, CROSS YOUR ATTENDANCE , GIVE IT BACK TO THE MCC SECRETARY

Name
Organization
Status, partner
Ctry
Phone
Email 
Attend.


represented



Guest organisation for 3GPP (OTHER)

Mr. Majid Foodeei
Centillium Communications Inc
3GPPGUEST (OTHER)
US
+1 510 687 8124
mfoodeei@Centillium.com
YES


Member of 3GPP (ARIB)

Mr. Olle Franceschi
Nippon Ericsson K.K.
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+46 46 232 664
olle.franceschi@emp.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Kei Kikuiri
NTT DoCoMo Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81-46-840-3515
kikuiri@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
YES

Mr. Atsushi Murashima
NEC Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81-45-939-2567
a-murashima@bc.jp.nec.com
YES

Mr. Tomoyuki Ohya
NTT DoCoMo Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 468 40 3516
ohya@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
YES

Mr. Pasi Ojala
Nokia Japan Co, Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 3 5510 0972
pasi.s.ojala@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Chun Woei Teo
Matsushita Communication
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+65-65505492
cwteo@psl.com.sg
YES


Member of 3GPP (ETSI)

Mr. Olivier Avaro
ORANGE FRANCE
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 6 74 948718
olivier.avaro@francetelecom.com
YES

Mr. William Bramwell
BitFlash Inc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+613 745 3232
william.bramwell@bitflash.com
YES

Mr. Richard Brook
SAMSUNG Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1594 836646
richardbrook39@aol.com
NO

Dr. Stefan Bruhn
ERICSSON RESEARCH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 40 44926
stefan.bruhn@ericsson.com
YES

Dr. Roberto Castagno
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358407490591
roberto.castagno@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Nitsan Duvdevani
Emblaze Systems
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IL
+972 97699356
nitsan.duvdevani@emblaze.com
YES

Mr. Adrian Escott
3
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 7866 600924
adrian.escott@three.co..uk
YES

Mr. David Frerichs
Coding Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+1 650 961 0106
fre@codingtechnologies.com
NO

Dr. Per Fröjdh
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 404 8188
Per.Frojdh@ericsson.com
YES

Mr. Ralf Funken
PHILIPS Consumer Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
NL
+31 40 27 36246
Ralf.Funken@philips.com
YES

Mr. Frederic Gabin
NEC Technologies (UK) LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 49 07 28 21
frederic.gabin@mdc.nec.fr
YES

Mr. Rolf Hakenberg
PANASONIC Deutschland GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 61 03 766 162
hakenberg@panasonic.de
YES

Mr.Ramalingam Hariharan
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 71803 5444
ramalingam.hariharan@nokia.com
YES

Dr. Andrew Harrison
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1628617170
andyh@nortelnetworks.com
YES

Mr. Scott Hayman
RIM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1 905-629-4746
shayman@rim.net
YES

Mr. Tim Hyland
Openwave Systems (N.I.) Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+1 415 823 8383
tim.hyland@openwave.com
YES

Mr. Kari Järvinen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 71803 5854
kari.ju.jarvinen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Barry Jones
EMC2
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 7767335882
barry.jones@temc2.com
YES

Mr. Stephen Kendall
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 790454
WCSK01@motorola.com
YES

Mr. Kalervo Kontola
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358718035391
kalervo.kontola@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Oliver Kunz
Coding Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 911 928 91 0
kunz@codingtechnologies.com
YES

Mr. Bo Larsson
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 46 23 25 15
bo@sonyericsson.com
YES

Mr. Brian Link
Dolby Laboratories Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+1 415-558-0324
link@ieee.org
YES

Dr. Laurent Mauuary
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 96 05 16 54
laurent.mauuary@rd.francetelecom.com
YES

Mr. Ralph Neff
PacketVideo Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 858 731 5408
neff@pv.com
YES

Mr. Bernhard Noe
ALCATEL SEL AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 711 821 32543
Bernhard.Noe@alcatel.de
YES

Mr. David Pearce
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 484 436
bdp003@motorola.com
YES

Mr. David Pollington
VODAFONE Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 685504
david.pollington@vodafone.com
YES

Ms. Catherine Quinquis
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 96 05 14 93
catherine.quinquis@francetelecom.com
YES

Mr. Yves Ramanzin
PHILIPS Consumer Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 47 28 37 36
yves.ramanzin@philips.com
YES

Mr. Charles Q. Robinson
Dolby Laboratories Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 415 558 0234
cqr@dolby.com
YES

Mr. Vesa Ruoppila
VoiceAge Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1 514 7374940
VesaR@VoiceAge.com
YES

Mr. Redwan Salami
VoiceAge Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1 514 737 4940
redwans@voiceage.com
YES

Mrs. Gamze Seckin
3
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+1 650.390.9989
gamze@vidiator.com
NO

Mr. Wanqing Shi
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 46 232919
Wanqing.Shi@sonyericsson.com
YES

Mr. David Singer
Apple Computer Inc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 408 974 3162
singer@apple.com
YES

Mr. Ehud Spiegel
IAEI
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IL
+972 8 9465566#10
ehuds@vimatix.com
YES

Mr. Bokinakere Sundresh
RIM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1 256-474533
bsundresh@rim.net
YES

Mr. Brian Taylor
RIM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1 519-888-7465
btaylor@rim.net
YES

Mr. Imre Varga
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 47537
imre.varga@siemens.com
YES

Dr. Tony Verma
3
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 650 390 9989
tonyv@vidiator.com
YES


Member of 3GPP (T1)

Mr. George Babut
Rogers Wireless Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
CA
 +1 416 935 6027
gbabut@rci.rogers.com
NO

Mr. Selim Balcisoy
Nokia Telecommunications Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 214 577 7908
selim.balcisoy@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Igor Curcio
Nokia Telecommunications Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
FI
+358 40 572 9166
igor.curcio@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Brian K. Daly
AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
 +1 425 580 6873
brian.daly@attws.com
NO

Mr. Chris Grigg
Beatnik, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 650 295 2300
chrisg@beatnik.com
YES

Mr. Tom Inklebarger
AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
 +1 619 466 61408
tominkle@cox.net
YES

Mr. William Navarro
NORTEL NETWORKS
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
FR
+33 1 39 44 57 56
navarro@nortelnetworks.com
YES

Mr. Sean Robinson
RealNetworks
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 206 295 4303
srobinson@real.com
YES

Mr. Viktor Varsa
Nokia Telecommunications Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 972 374 1861
viktor.varsa@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Jeremy Worley
RealNetworks
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 206 674 2676
jworley@real.com
NO


Member of 3GPP (TTA)

Mr. Jae-Yong Lee
Nextreaming
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
KR
+82 2 2057 6362
jlee@nextreaming.com
YES


Member of 3GPP (TTC)

Mr. Nobuhiko Naka
NTT DoCoMo Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (TTC)
JP
+81 468 40 3515
nob@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
YES


Organisation partner representative (ETSI)

Mr. Paolino Usai
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 42 36
paolo.usai@etsi.org
YES
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